HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf we make work flow

P/N: N5G529005001600 | WB KON 5RA 400 mi

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

150 mm
587 kgCODe
62 kg

2850 mm
500 mm

1600 mm

Wall shelf bracket as a centre bracket for holding pipe shelves, suitable for flexible, height-adjustable mounting

in the adjustable rails.

Bracket with recesses for four for pipe shelves made from high-quality stainless steel in hygienic design, angled

from one piece and cleanly deburred.

Time and date of the request: All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer

17.01.2026, 19:41:18

Hupfer - Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD - Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD - Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 - Fax: +49 2541 805-111

info@hupfer.de - www.hupfer.com



