

P/N: N5GS29005001600 | WB KON 5RA 400 mi

Technical data



Modular dimension:	150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	625 kgCO⊡e
Weight:	62 kg
Width:	2850 mm
Depth:	500 mm
Height:	1600 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

Wall shelf bracket as a centre bracket for holding pipe shelves, suitable for flexible, height-adjustable mounting in the adjustable rails.

Bracket with recesses for four for pipe shelves made from high-quality stainless steel in hygienic design, angled from one piece and cleanly deburred.

Time and date of the request:All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer14.09.2025, 19:36:23